LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1ER AU
3EME DAN

19.03.2023
Epreuves
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
v/ (+20pts) ARVIER Aude (49, PDL) DOJO MEMBROLLAIS
v/ (+40pts) FAZILLEAU Cheyenne (49, PDL) DOJO AVRILLAIS
v/ (+27pts) GELINEAU Elisa (49, PDL) JC ST BARTHELEMY ANJOU
v/ (+opts) LHUISSIER DROUAULT Astrid (49, PDL) JUDO CLUB NYOISEAU
v/ +10pts) NIVELLE Davina (49, PDL) J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS
v @+s0pts) PONIER Berenice (49, PDL) OLYMPIQUE JUDO CHEMILLE
v/ (+10pts) RESTOUT Justine (49, PDL) JUDO CLUB POUANCEEN
v/ #17pts) TRUMEAU Camille (49, PDL) UNION ANJOU JUDO
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 2D -
#+27pts) OLIVIER Lucie (49, PDL) ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO
‘!’ +10pts) GENTILHOMME Marine (49, PDL) J C MONTREUIL JUIGNE
CADETS MCM v
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(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

BARRAUD Nathanael (49, PDL)
GUERRY Mateo (49, PDL)
MENIER Romain (49, PDL )
OSSANT Keegan (49, PDL)
PAUTUT Timote (49, PDL)

TENCHON Yeliel (49, PDL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
AMADOR Joel (49, PDL)
BERGER Nicolas (49, PDL)
BRAUD Gaetan (49, PDL)
CARBON Denovane (49, PDL)
CHASLIN Noah (49, PDL)
CUSSONNEAU Valentin (49, PDL)
GELINEAU Kevin (49, PDL)
LEPRETRE Mathis (49, PDL)
LEROUX Alexandre (49, PDL)
LUBERT Ronan (49, PDL)

RIO Warren (49, PDL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
CUSSONNEAU Nathan (49, PDL)
DAVEAU Valentin (49, PDL)
GIGOT Florian (49, PDL)
POITEVIN Maelig (49, PDL)

VIAUD Pierre (49, PDL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

RACING CLUB DOUESSIN

RACING CLUB DOUESSIN

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

JUDO JUJITSU MURS-ERIGNE

JUDO CLUB MACAIROIS

LE LION JUDO-JUJITSU

ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

JUDO CLUB MONPLAISIR

LE LION JUDO-JUJITSU

JUDO JUJITSU MURS-ERIGNE

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

JC ST BARTHELEMY ANJOU

JUDO CLUB NYOISEAU

JUDO CLUB NYOISEAU

LE LION JUDO-JUJITSU

DOJO TRELAZEEN

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

JC ST BARTHELEMY ANJOU

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

JC BEAUFORTAIS

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS



(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

BIETRY Killian (49, PDL)
GUILLOTEAU Constant (49, PDL)

LE FOLL Aurelien (49, PDL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
BEDOUET Wilfrid (49, PDL)
CHEVREUL Denis (49, PDL)

GABARD Jerome (49, PDL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D
LAMOUREUX Arnaud (49, PDL)

LEMOINE Christophe (49, PDL)

AT CLUB LONGUE

ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

SHINZOU JUDO LA POSSONNIERE

J C MONTREUIL JUIGNE

OLYMPIQUE JUDO CHEMILLE

AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS



